CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valves Technical Catalog
2 EATON  CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valves  E-VLVM-CC004-E1  October 2016
CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valve
Table of
Contents
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS 	 3
	 Applications, Features, and Benefits
	 Specifications

8 EATON  CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valves  E-VLVM-CC004-E1  October 2016
CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valve
Ordering Example
Valve Bank Order
Example
1) Inlet CLS350-LLF-D300350-ZZ-00-A
2) Section 1 CLS351-PEF-DA340340-C-P000-P000-Z000-ZB-00-A
3) Section 2 CLS351-PEF-DA340340-C-P000-P000-Z000-ZB-00-A
4) End Cover Section CLS352-EEFF-DA340340-C-P000-P000-Z000-ZB-00-A
5) CLS350/2 Tie Rod Kit 6038226-002
6) Paint AU - Standard Flat Black
Note: Repeat section model code for additional sections.
51
3 42
9EATON  CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valves  E-VLVM-CC004-E1  October 2016
CLS350 Load Sense Sectional Mobile Valve
Tie Rod Kits
Tie rod kits are required to complete a valve bank
assembly. Tie rod length depends on the number of
sections in the bank. Each tie rod kit includes three (3) tie
rodes, three (3) nuts and three (3) washers.
TRANSITION
PLATES DESCRIPTION PN
CLS180/100 Electrohydraulic Adaptor Plate 6038080-001
CLS180/100 Hydraulic or Manual Adaptor Plate 6037913-001
CLS250/180 EH Adaptor Plate 6037811-001
CODE COLORING
AU Standard Flat Black
00 No Paint
TIE ROD KIT DESC. PN
LENGTH
(MM)
CLAMPING
TORQUE (NM)
CLS250/1 1 Sect. 6038789-001 192
60
CLS250/2 2 Sect. 6038789-002 246
CLS250/3 3 Sect. 6038789-003 300
CLS250/4 4 Sect. 6038789-004 354
CLS250/5 5 Sect. 6038789-005 408
CLS250/6 6 Sect. 6038789-006 462
CLS250/7 7 Sect. 6038789-007 516
CLS250/8 8 Sect. 6038789-008 570
CLS250/9 9 Sect. 6038789-009 624
CLS250/10 10 Sect. 6038789-010 678
TIE ROD KIT DESC. PN
LENGTH
(MM)
CLAMPING
TORQUE (NM)
CLS350/1 1 Sect. 6038226-001 232
110
CLS350/2 2 Sect. 6038226-002 304
CLS350/3 3 Sect. 6038226-003 376
CLS350/4 4 Sect. 6038226-004 448
CLS350/5 5 Sect. 6038226-005 520
CLS350/6 6 Sect. 6038226-006 592
CLS350/7 7 Sect. 6038226-007 664
CLS350/8 8 Sect. 6038226-008 736
TIE ROD KIT DESC. PN
LENGTH
(MM)
CLAMPING
TORQUE (NM)
CLS100/1 1 Sect. 6038225-001 95
40
CLS100/2 2 Sect. 6038225-002 133
CLS100/3 3 Sect. 6038225-003 172
CLS100/4 4 Sect. 6038225-004 210
CLS100/5 5 Sect. 6038225-005 248
CLS100/6 6 Sect. 6038225-006 287
CLS100/7 7 Sect. 6038225-007 324
CLS100/8 8 Sect. 6038225-008 361